2/23/22, 2:59 PM

GDOT Earthwork Volumes Report

GDOT Earthwork Volumes Report

Report Created: 2/23/2022
Time: 2:54pm

Cross Section Set Name: DE205
Alignment Name: DE205

Input Grid Factor:

1.000000 Note:

All units in this report are in feet, square feet and cubic yards unless specified

otherwise.

Baseline @ """ttt Cut----vomoee 0 mmmenee Fill - == -ozoo - Mass

Station Factor Area Volume Adjusted Factor Area Volume Adjusted Ordinate
3+74.61 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
4+00.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
4+50.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
5+00.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
5+50.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
6+00.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
6+50.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
7+00.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
7+50.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
8+00.00 1.000 27.064 25.059 25.059 1.000 0.584 0.541 0.541 24.518
8+50.00 1.000 69.523 89.432 89.432 1.000 0.000 0.541 0.541 113.409
9+00.00 1.000 127.305 182.248 182.248 1.000 0.000 0.001 0.001 295.656
9+50.00 1.000 169.456  274.779 274779 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 570.434
10+00.00 1.000 195.997  338.383 338.383 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 908.817
10+50.00 1.000 221.873  386.917 386.917 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1295.734
11+00.00 1.000 197.627  388.426 388.426  1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1684.160
11+50.00 1.000 137.214  310.038 310.038 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1994.197
11+92.20 1.000 0.000 107.231 107.231 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2101.429

Grand Total: 2102.512 2102.512 1.083 1.083

file:///P:/FORO095/HWY/Earthwork Volume Report/2022.02.23/DE205 DRWY 4A4B.html

7



